Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.
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Anlage
Vahrenwinkelweg 28, 21075 Hamburg
T 7922072 G 040-7922072 F 7907237 info@htb65.de

Sportwart/in
Ohl, Claus
T 01622081851 Claus.Ohl@kabelmail.de

Jugendwart/in

Lutsche, Frank
T 0172 423 5986 jugendwart@htb-tennis.de
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Herren 60 | Nordliga
Rudiger Loricke
m 0160 6515814, loricke@t-online.de

Ehlers, Klaus

Buhr, Patrick
Eschweiler, Markus
Husak, Frank
Sawiel, Witold
Kiiddelsmann, Karsten
Becker, Jorg

liker, Martin

Ohl, Claus

10 Seebeck, Claus

11 Lutsche, Frank

12 Hollander, Frank
13 Loricke, Rudiger
14 Lichte, Frank

15 Hofmeister, Christian
16 Schmidt, Jens

17 Beckert, Holm

18 Bruckner, Ralf

19 Pahl, Jan-Uwe

20 Hansen, Matthias
21 Wilcke, Andreas

22 Horst, Wolfgang

23 Sack, Michael
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
16300306
16400030
15900232 D93/H65
16000482 D144
16051697
15402207
15600290
16100330 D284
15900053
16104768
16151690
15951442
16000107
16300165
16000144
15202265
16051842
15401961
15751318
16104393
16051768
16251682
15851785

LK
LKS8,1
LK10,6
LK7,7
LK7,1
LKS8,1
LK9,5
LK9,6
LK10,1
LK10,5
LK12,3
LK13,4
LK15,1
LK16,8
LK17,8
LK19,4
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,8
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